Lots of Eighty-Eight and Eighty-Nine (88-89), 
Arrowhead Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, 
situated in Donley County, Texas (R6930)
Tract 8:
Lots Ninety-Six and Ninety-Seven (96-97), 
Arrowhead Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, 
situated in Donley County, Texas (R6936)
Tract 9:
Lot One Hundred and Four (104), Arrowhead 
Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, situated in 
Donley County, Texas (R6940)
Tract 10:
Lot One Hundred Thirty-Six (136), Arrowhead 
Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, situated in 
Donley County, Texas (R6963)
Tract 11:
Lot One Hundred Thirty-Seven (137), 
Arrowhead Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, 
situated in Donley County, Texas (R6964)
Tract 12:
Lot One Hundred Thirty-Nine (139), Arrowhead 
Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, situated in 
Donley County, Texas (R6966)
Tract 13: 
Lot One Hundred Forty (140), Arrowhead 
Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, situated in 
Donley County, Texas (R6967)
Tract 14: 
Lot One Hundred Seventy-Eight (178), 
Arrowhead Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, 
situated in Donley County, Texas (R6993)
Tract 15:
Lot Two Hundred and Nine (209), Arrowhead 
Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, situated in 
Donley County, Texas (R7015)
Tract 16: Lot Two Hundred Thirteen (213), 
Arrowhead Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, 
situated in Donley County, Texas (R7018)
Tract 17:
Lot Two Hundred Forty-Two (242), Arrowhead 
Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, situated in 
Donley County, Texas (R7037)
Tract 18: 
Lots Two Hundred Forty-Six and Two Hundred 
Forty-Seven (246-247), Arrowhead Section, 

of Sherwood Shores, IX, situated in Donley 
County, Texas (R7041)
Tract 19:
Lot Two Hundred Forty-Eight (248), Arrowhead 
Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, situated in 
Donley County, Texas (R7042)
Tract 20:
Lots Two Hundred Sixty-Six and Two Hundred 
Sixty-Seven (266-267), Arrowhead Section, 
of Sherwood Shores, IX, situated in Donley 
County, Texas (R7058)
Tract 21:
Lots Two Hundred Seventy-Four (274), 
Arrowhead Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, 
situated in Donley County, Texas (R7065)
Tract 22: 
Lot Three Hundred Ten (310), Arrowhead 
Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, situated in 
Donley County, Texas (R7093)
Tract 23: 
Lots Three Hundred Twenty-Six and Three 
Hundred Twenty-Seven (326-327), Arrowhead 
Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, situated in 
Donley County, Texas (R7106)
Tract 24:
Lot Three Hundred Twenty-Eight (328), 
Arrowhead Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, 
situated in Donley County, Texas (R7107)
Tract 25: 
Lots Three Hundred Twenty-Nine and Three 
Hundred Thirty (329-330), Arrowhead 
Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, situated in 
Donley County, Texas (R7108)
Tract 26:
Lot Three Hundred Forty-Four (344), 
Arrowhead Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, 
situated in Donley County, Texas (R7118)
Tract 27: 
Lots Three Hundred Forty-Five and Three 
Hundred Forty-Six (345-34), Arrowhead 
Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, situated in 
Donley County, Texas (R7119)
Tract 28: 
Lot Three Hundred Seventy and Lot Three 
Hundred Seventy-One (370-71), Arrowhead 
Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, situated in 
Donley County, Texas (R7134)
Tract 29: 
Lot Three Hundred Seventy-Eight (378), 
Arrowhead Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, 
situated in Donley County, Texas (R7141)
Tract 30: 
Lot Three Hundred Eighty-Seven (387), 
Arrowhead Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, 
situated in Donley County, Texas (R7149)
Tract 31:
Lot Three Hundred Eighty-Eight (388), 
Arrowhead Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, 
situated in Donley County, Texas (R7150)
Tract 32:
Lot Four Hundred Ten (410), Arrowhead 
Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, situated in 
Donley County, Texas (R7164)
Tract 33:
Lot Four Hundred Eighteen (418), Arrowhead 
Section, of Sherwood Shores, IX, situated in 
Donley County, Texas (R7171)
Tract 34: 
Lot Four Hundred Twenty-Five (425),